	Product Name: 
	1,2-dichloroethane (ethylene dichloride) ; EDC 

	Product Code: 
	29031500
	Year:
	2013

	Total Import Volume: 
	658,118,006
	Total Import Value($): 
	224,800,789

	Total Export Volume:
	
	Total Export Value($): 
	

	Unit: 
	KG 
	 
	


	
	Jan.
	Feb.
	Mar.
	Apr.
	May
	Jun.

	Import Volume
	65,177,627
	56,743,317
	41,789,044
	27,221,902
	63,631,120
	32,469,055

	Import Value($)
	17,960,692
	16,431,363
	14,382,155
	10,812,527
	23,449,008
	11,894,866

	Export Volume
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Export Value($)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Jul.
	Aug.
	Sep.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.

	Import Volume
	110,399,752
	69,145,185
	38,724,947
	34,837,326
	50,945,497
	67,033,234

	Import Value($)
	38,651,775
	23,753,329
	12,898,900
	12,294,515
	18,577,315
	23,694,344

	Export Volume
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Export Value($)
	
	
	
	
	
	


자료 : 중국해관통계, 씨스켐닷컴(www.cischem.com)

